
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Term I 2023 
EVENT DATE 
Reporting for boarders Monday, January 23 
Classes resume Tuesday, January 24 
Form 1 reporting  Monday, February 6 
Form 1 orientation  Saturday, February 11 
World Scholars cup Saturday February 18 – Sunday 19 
Midterm Exams Friday March 10 – Wednesday March 15 
Family Fun Day Saturday, March 11 
Midterm break Wednesday, March 15 – Sunday, March 19 

Open days  

 Form 4 Saturday, March 4 
Forms 3 & 2 March 25 
Form 1 April 1 

End term & Pre-mock Exams Tuesday April 11 to Thursday April 20 
Closing  April 21 

 

 


